
IHF Trophy Youth Intercontinental Phase

Priština (Kosovo)
Final

Team A

A Chinese Taipei
Team B

B Nigeria
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Prishtina Palace of Youth and Sports 14.4.2019 16:00 400 11

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 11 27 26

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/5
1

25:01
2

39:42
3

59:23
1

16:58
2

51:29
3

3/4

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 CHANG Tsai Chih

2 HSIEH Yen Po 1

8 TSENG Wei Hsiang 1

18 JOU Hung Wei 2

23 WANG Hsiang Feng 2

25 FANG Bai Hong 1 1 2

27 HSU Feng Yuan 3 1

35 CHIU Chieng En

36 CHANG Kai Hsiang 2

44 LIN Yen Ting 10

47 YANG Lin Shao Yan 4 1

55 CHIU Pin Sheng

66 YANG Jiun Shiang

69 CHAO Bo Yen 1 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 YUSUF Faruk 12

3 SALAMI Hakeem Damilare 3 1

4 MUHAMMED Bello 2

6 EKPODIO Ebinatei Kiripoimini 3

7 SALIM Salim Ahmed

8 ADELAKUN Adeshola Samson

10 DIKKO Ibrahim 4 2

12 DAUDA Abubakar

13 SAHEED Shittu Olaitan

14 YUSHA U Anas 1

15 ABDULAZEEZ Abdulrahman 2 1 1

16 OKWOR Obinna

18 YAHAYA Ismaila 2 1

20 BATURE Sanni Mohamed

Off A LI Chun Yu

Off B LIN Chien Cheng

Off C LIN Huai Zhen

Off D SHIH Ya Jhih

Off A NNANAMI Emeka Joseph

Off B SABO Muisa Oji

Off C MOHAMMED H. Maigidansanma

Off D BOJKOVSKI Alexander

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Da Silva Thiago (BRA) Magalhaes Daniel (BRA)

Technical officials

  ()   ()

IHF Official

Soós Balázs (HUN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


